pelipaikka
WR
DB
QB
DB
RB
WR
WR
DB
DB
RB
DB
DB
DL
LB
WR
DB
DB
LB
RB
DL
DL
BL
DL
DL
OL
OL
OL
OL
DL
OL
DL
DL
WR
DL

etunimi
Benjamin
Heikki
Zack
Antony
Christian
Janne
Joel
Nathaniel
Matias
Veikka
Mikko
Jefferson
Samu
Jaska
Wiljami
Juhani
Aatu
Ville-Markus
Timi
Thomas
Anssi
Luka
Miguel
Jukka-Pekka
Tuomas
Mikko
Angelo
Lauri
Leonardo
Arttu
Pekka
Mikael
Santtu
Filip

Seinajoki Crocodiles 24.07.2021

sukunimi
Plu
Toivola C
Greenlee
Rodriques
Powell
Sarkela
Sarkela
Robitaille
Mehtonen
Lehtonen C
Havulehto
Davis
Hautala
Varinen C
Koskela
Koivumaki
Tuokko
Korpela
Hietala
Ceken
Hannelin
Hietala
Makinen
Ristolainen
Hvitfelt C
Rajala
Lafargue
Anttila
Lundberg
Kortesniemi
Rantala
Kuusisto
Salmi
Zacok

synt vuosi
1994
1999
1995
1996
1994
1998
2000
1992
1999
1984
1995
1995
2004
1995
1998
1991
2001
1998
1998
1977
2000
2004
1997
1996
1998
1998
1999
1992
1998
2003
1983
2000
2003
1996

cm
190
185
188
184
183
191
178
184
180
187
179
188
182
183
180
178
182
177
179
184
182

184
177
184
192
186
185
187
178
183
185
187
195

Edellinen joukkue
Black Panthers Thonon-les-Bains
Turku Trojans
Prague Black Panther
Black Panthers Thonon-les-Bains

Biberach Beavers

Pirkkala Spartans

Vaasa Royals
United Newland Crusaders

Jyvaskyla Jaguars

Helsinki Wolverines
Montpellier Hurricanes

Indiana State University Sycamor
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